Financial Services and Markets Authority

Overview of the current shareholding structure
resulting from the notifications filed with the FSMA

Overview of 29/07/2022
Current denominator: 53.137.761

HAMON

Notification of 15/12/2021

Denominator on 15/12/2021 : 53.137.761

Holder(s) of voting rights

Number of voting rights % of voting rights

1|Monument Assurance Belgium NV

TOTAL

3.600.000 6,77%

3.600.000

Notification of 11/08/2021

Denominator on 11/08/2021 : 53.137.761

Holder(s) of voting rights

Number of voting rights % of voting rights

1|D6ém Finance SA

1.320.000
1.320.000

2,48%

Notification of 11/08/2021

Denominator on 11/08/2021 : 53.137.761

Holder(s) of voting rights

Number of voting rights % of voting rights

1|Patronale Group NV

Patronale Life NV

TOTAL

2.640.000
2.640.000

4,97%
4,97%

Notification of 11/08/2021

Denominator on 11/08/2021 : 53.137.761

Holder(s) of voting rights

Number of voting rights % of voting rights

1|BNP Paribas Fortis SA/NV

TOTAL

2.113.614
2.113.614

3,98%
3,98%

Notification of 11/08/2021

Denominator on 11/08/2021 : 53.137.761

Holder(s) of voting rights

Number of voting rights % of voting rights

1|Région Wallonne

Sogepa SA 33.566.529 63,17%
Sogepa SA (pour compte de la RW) 91.735 0,17%
TOTAL 33.658.264 63,34%
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Notification of 03/06/2021

Denominator on 03/06/2021 : 49.057.761

Holder(s) of voting rights

Number of voting rights

% of voting rights

1

KBC Groep NV

KBC Bank NV

TOTAL

1.605.068
1.605.068

3,27%
3,27%

Notification of 03/06/2021

Denominator on 03/06/2021 : 49.057.761

Holder(s) of voting rights

Number of voting rights

% of voting rights

1

ING Groep NV

ING Bank NV

ING Belgium NV / SA

TOTAL

2.343.665
2.343.665

4,78%
4,78%




